0.075
[1.91]
0.070
[1.78]
0.07
[1.78]
0.63
 [16.00]

19
]
0.084
 [2.13]
0.025
 [0.64]
0.065
[1.65]
0.020
[0.50]
0.374
 [9.50]
0.126
[3.20]
Product Description:
               LSMAP2F1G27  (DC – 27.0 GHz Flange Mount SMA Connectors)
LiConn has developed the high performance and high
quality Flange Mount SMA connectors for RF and
microwave applications where the OEM quality and
performance but low cost are required.

F1
G
27
 * G: Gold Plating,  S: Stainless Steel
Model
Number
Holes
TEF
Diameter
Body
Type*
Max.
Freq.
(GHz)
LSMAP2F1G27 2 0.084” G 27
LSMAP2F1G18 2 0.084” G 18
LSMAP2F1S27 2 0.084” S 27
LSMAP2F1S18 2 0.084” S 18
LSMAP2F2G18 2 0.162” G 18
LSMAP2F2G12 2 0.162” G 12
LSMAP2F2S18 2 0.162” S 18
LSMAP2F2S12 2 0.162” S 12
LSMAP4F1G27 4 0.084” G 27
LSMAP4F1G18 4 0.084” G 18
LSMAP4F1S27 4 0.084” S 27
LSMAP4F1S18 4 0.084” S 18
LSMAP4F2G18 4 0.162” G 18
LSMAP4F2G12 4 0.162” G 12
LSMAP4F2S18 4 0.162” S 18
LSMAP4F2S12 4 0.162” S 12
Part Number
Tel:  1-651-482-1848
Fax: 1-651-482-1573